

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No.5452/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 17/03/2011
in CRA No. 229/2000 passed by the High Court Of M.P. At Indore)

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARISINGH JAAT

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
order and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date : 09/09/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Apoorv Kurup, Adv.
Mr. Sandeepan Pathak, Adv.
For Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Vyas, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Ranjan Mishra, Adv.
Mr. V. Sushthan Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As jointly prayed for, put up on a non-miscellaneous day.

(Sanjay Kumar-II)
Court Master(Indu Pokhriyal)
Court Master