

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).5452/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 17-03-2011
in CRA No. 229/2000 passed by the High Court Of M.P. At Indore)

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARISINGH JAAT

Respondent(s)

Date : 21-07-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Bansuri Swaraj, Adv.
Ms. Urvashi B., Adv.
For Mr. C. D. Singh, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. V. Sushant Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

In the meantime, the parties are allowed to file additional
documents, if any.(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER (SH)(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
BRANCH OFFICER